BOLT KITS
D03, D05 & D08 SIZES
NFPA SIZE: D03, D05 & D08
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Solenoid Valve
Hyvair
Vickers/40
Parker

The “X” Dimension was accurate as of the publication of this catalog.
Verify in the applicable manufacturers literature.
Bolt Kit Ordering Information:
Part Number Valving
BD05-H0
Solenoid valve- no modular valves use qty. (4)
1/4-20 SHCS X 1.5” (with lockwashers)
BD05-H1        Solenoid valve w/1 modular valve (3.6” Long)
BD05-H2        Solenoid valve w/2 modular valves (5.8” Long)
BD05-H3       Solenoid valve w/3 modular valves (8.0” Long)
BD05-H4        Solenoid valve w/4 modular valves (10.2” Long)
BD05-H5        Solenoid valve w/5 modular valves (12.4” Long)
Torque sockethead
cap screw
40 in-lbs for D03
Torque sockethead cap screw